AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK 265 YORK STREET BELLINGHAM, WA 98225 2 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 4 6 Skagit County Auditor 10/21/2002 Page 1 of 1 11:46AM

Filed for Record at Request of: WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK

		48 4	CANON CONTRACT
		LAND TITLE COMPANY OF S	KAGII CUUMI SQS 06 E
ASSIGNMENT O	F DEED OF TRU	P //	10000C
For Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficiary, hereby gra			
To value rieceived, the dilucisigned as beneficially, horoby gra	ino, comoyo, acoigno ana		
Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc.			
whose address is			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust, dated	October 2		, executed
by Kenneth R. Taylor and Janice L. Taylor, husband and wife			
Grantor(s), to Land Title Trustee, and recorded on	, in Volume		f Mortgage, at
page under Auditor's File No. 2002/0	070005, Record	ds of Skagit	County,
Washington, describing land therein as:	,	-	
A LEASEHOLD INTEREST IN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBE	D TRACT:		
LOT 90, "REVISED MAP OF SURVEY OF SHELTER BAY DIV	/2 TRIBAL AND ALLOTT	FD LANDS	
OF SWINOMISH INDIAN RESERVATION", AS RECORDED IN			
		AL RECORDS	
PAGE 833, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON	4. 		
N _g , c			
SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF SKAGIT, STATE OF WASHIN	GTON.		
	And the second s	k.	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 510	0 002 090 0000 /		
Together with note or notes therein described or refered to, the r	noney due and to become	due thereon, with interes	st, and all
rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.	"Salaga		
10 12-02	340-1-14	/	
Dated:	Whidbey Isla	and Bank	
By	I BY TO	$f \sim 1$	66
By	Karen Keene-	Simmons	The second secon
	Assistant Vice	e Presidenti	
			vii
State of Washington		Sings	194
County of: (Chadoan)		SON CONTRACTOR	
County of: LUNCULUATION	;	S SAN STARLE	12
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Karen Ker	ana-Simmons		
(is/are) the person(s) who appeared before me and said person(ne/thiv) sidile like ins	taligation &
on oath stated that (he/she/they)(is/are) authorized to execute the	ne instrument and acknowle	Signature Assisting	Mg &
President of Whidbey Island Bank to be the free and voluntary a this instrument.	ct of such party(les) for the	encestand bridgesen	Spouso II
		3003401400503	
	,		
Dated: 109-02		- ()	
Dated:	ucla X	Simson	, (/11)
Notary Pub	olic in and for the State of W	Vashington.	
·	ment expires:		
CDD Assignment of Deed of Trust My appoint LFG 8/99 WIB Assignment of DofT	ment expires.		